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St Moritz Open Pairs 2023

Saturday, January 14, 2023

Pair

Juan Carlos Ventin & Antonio Palma
Pony Nehmert & Ch Frohner

Mme Lara & Capucho

Arianna Testa & Bartlomej Igla

Steve Hamaoui & Patrizia
Franceschinelli

Maria Sainz & Luis Lantaron

Herman Drenkelford & Marion
Michielsen

Quentin Robert & Calmanovici

Nicole Montavon & Bachar Abou
Chanab

Darina Langer & Hans-Herman
Gwinner

Uhlrich Jahr & Yordan Boychev

Danuta Kazmucha & Christoph
Danielewicz

Nedju Buchlev & Sebastian Reim
Ricardo Teixeira & Paulo Pinto

Jan Kamras & Frederic Nystrom
Marek Michalovski & Eric Laurant
Adam Wildavsky & Haig Tchamitch
Laurence Duc & Stephane Magnusson
Irene Saesseli & Christine Vincent
Peter Erhart & Ruth Nikitine
Nikolas Bausback & Ding Hong
Salliéere & Mme Bonnet

Juan Pont & Jan Frey

Hans Lamprecht & Francis Lang
Jake Vrooman & Zachary Madden
Jacek Pszczola & May Sakr

Mme Pessoa & Rui Silva Santos
Javier Espinosa & Mme Mediero
Hilda Setton & Pierre Franceschetti
Joao Ferreira & Miguel Teixeira

Fernando Piedra & Andrea Schollkopf

Jacek Latomski & Grzegorz
Narkiewicz

Karin Deilmann & Hakan Gokge

Mac Gwozdz & Emilia Gwozdz

Licencee: Frans Lejeune (NBB) (99.011)

X
>A> Rekenprogramma

All sections
Average 13/Jan 14/Jan 15/Jan
61.89 53.43 70.35h
61.81 53.66 69.96
58.74 61.08 56.41h
5749 60.08 54.90h
55.52 56.33 54.71
55.22 53.01 57.43
55.05 55.76  54.341
5432 58.18 50.46
5423 50.04 58.41
53.54 59.26  47.821
53.50 48.83 58.17
53.35 57.09 49.61
53.33 53.26 53.40
53.20 49.51 56.88
53.09 50.17 56.01
52.98 5217 53.79h
52.91 4725 58.56h
52.57 51.13 54.01h
5249 56.36  48.631
51.58 53.61 49.56
5146 53.16 49.76h
5141 60.89 41.92
51.39 53.75 49.04
50.58 53.15 48.021
50.36 59.00 41.721
50.24 49.96 50.521
4958 48.28 50.87
48.88 49.19 48.561
48.50 4222 54771
47.56 43.18 51.94h
46.93 4275 51.11
46.91 5241 4142
46.66 49.61 43.70
4569 41.94 49.43nh
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Dima Nikolenkov & Andrea Haidorfer
Bilar & Curt Kallstrém

Daniela Ramelli & Eliano Ramelli
Hendrik de Hullu & Pieter Buijs
Angelika Hederer & Karin Caesar
Mme von Hurter & Pierre Collaros
Beatrice Wild & Simon Wild

Grazyna Schohas & Mme Rubeli

45.53
44.97
42.33
40.18
38.80
36.79
36.60
32.61

37.25
47.76
39.04
44.43
43.15
40.31
39.86
29.25

53.80
42.18
45.62h
35.931
34.44
33.27
33.341
35.97

a = absent, ¢ = combipair, i = substitutes, m=less boards played, h = stronger section, | = lower section, r = TD adjustment, n = score not counted towards
total, b=blocked score *=remark
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Licencee: Frans Lejeune (NBB) (99.011)
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